BRONX
HIGHBAY
[FEATURES]
[LUMINAIRE INFORMATION]
The Bronx LED highbay is perfect for industrial, commercial, gymnasium and other applications that would
traditionally use HID or fluorescent luminaires. An excellent replacement for 250-1000W metal halides. Features
aluminum die-cast housing with anti-corrosion heat sinks and rear air flow channels to maximize heat dissipation,
resulting in cooler operation, longer life and improved performance. IP65 damp location rated and operates at

v20210802
[ACCESSORIES]
[ORDER CODE]
[DIMENSIONS]
Ø 320mm (12.6”)
163.5mm
(6.44”)
300W
200-480V
Weight: 6kg (13.22 lbs)
Ø 202mm
(8”)
Ø 320mm
(12.6”)
REFLECTORS 19” Polycarbonate Reflector
 60°
260 Aluminum Reflector
60°
156.2mm (6.2”)
300W
120-277V
Ø 320mm (12.6”)
Ø 260mm (10.24”)
77.2mm (3.04”)
150mm (5.91”)
190.2mm (7.45”)
67mm (2.64”)
49mm
(1.93”)
150W - 200W
120-347V
Ø 260mm (10.24”)
163.5mm
(6.44”)
150W - 200W
200-480V
Weight: 4.50kg (10.0 lbs)
Ø 180mm
(7.09”)
Ø 260mm
(10.24”)
MODEL
BRX - HIGHBAY
LUMENS
210 - 21000lm
280 - 28000lm
420 - 42000lm
CCT
40K - 4000K
50K - 5000K
BEAM ANGLE
120 - 120°
(Without
Reflector)
VOLTAGE
150-200W
CUNV - 120-347V1
HV - 200-480V
300W
UNV - 120-277V
HV - 200-480V
CRI
80 - 80CRI
BRX DIM80120
FINISH
BK - BLACK
(Standard)
W - WHITE
DIMMING
DIM - 0-10V
LENS
GCL - GLASS
CLEAR